
Startovní listina 2m

start.č. kat.M čip start cíl celk TX Pořadí

1 Šimon Dukát ASP0301 2087650 14:30

2 Matěj Lajtkep ETE0003 411305 14:35

3 Vojtěch Kopal ASP 1424647 14:40

4 Martin Kinc GBM9910 9101671 14:45

5 Ondřej David ELB0303 515461 14:50

6 Vojtěch Bžatek GBM9902 2042540 14:55

7 Dalibor Matoušek AFK0001 682609 15:00

8 Matěj Šafář ASP0204 8501594 15:05

9 Tomáš David ELB0004 2118932 15:10

10 Ondřej Peč ASP9803 247303 15:15

11 Libor Černocký GBM9811 8656550 15:20

- Martin Šimáček FPA9701 7002111 ODHL.

kat.D

1 Lenka Koporová GBM9753 1400401 14:30

2 Věra Staňková GBM0460 2126262 14:35

3 Barbora Jirásková FCS0351 2092424 14:40

4 Gabriela Trepáčová 2045213 14:45

5 Tatiana Ovchinniková GBM9755 7106099 14:50

6 Anna Chmelařová ASP0053 7260023 14:55

7 Justýna Boukalová 2061803 15:00

kat.M-o

1 Tomáš Hladina AFK8201 53736 14:30

2 Ondřej Šimáček FPA9401 2067249 14:35

3 Nikolaj Ivanchikhin 14:40

4 Jaromír Baxa ml. ELB8201 8062 14:45

5 Tomáš Novotný FTU7401 416120 14:50

6 Radim Halíř AFK7003 8073 14:55

7 Jiří Pavlů FPA7703 8113520 15:00

8 Andrej Gomzik FTU8003 2420055 15:05

9 Miroslav Vosmík FTU6902 436973 15:10

kat.D-o

1 Martina Matoušková AFK6952 58740 14:30

2 Lucie Zachová ASP9352 53704 14:35

3 Martina Jansová FPA9256 2067249 14:40

4 Iveta Machová ETE6551 436974 14:45

5 Šárka Jelínková ASP9158 232168 14:50

6 Leona Soukupová ASP6552 53712 14:55



Startovní listina 80m

Pořadí start.č. kat.M čip start cíl celk TX Pořadí

1 Matěj Lajtkep ETE0003 411305 9:15

2 Dalibor Matoušek AFK0001 682609 9:20

3 Tomáš David ELB0004 2118932 9:25

4 Vojtěch Bžatek GBM9902 2042540 9.30

5 Ondřej Peč ASP9803 247303 9:35

6 Martin Kinc GBM9910 9101671 9:40

7 Vojtěch Kopal ASP 1424647 9:45

8 Libor Černocký GBM9811 8656550 9:50

9 Ondřej David ELB0303 515461 9:55

10 Šimon Dukát ASP0301 2087650 10:00

- Martin Šimáček FPA9701 7002111 ODHL.

kat.D

1 Anna Chmelařová ASP0053 7260023 9:15

2 Tatiana Ovchinniková GBM9755 7106099 9:20

3 Justýna Boukalová 2061803 9:25

4 Barbora Jirásková FCS0351 2092424 9.30

5 Věra Staňková GBM0460 2126262 9:35

6 Gabriela Trepáčová 2045213 9:40

7 Lenka Koporová GBM9753 1400401 9:45

kat.M-o

1 Nikolaj Ivanchikhin 9:15

2 Jiří Pavlů FPA7703 8113520 9:20

3 Jaromír Baxa ml. ELB8201 8062 9:25

4 Vojtěch Kysela ELB8104 8061 9.30

5 Tomáš Novotný FTU7401 416120 9:35

6 Radim Halíř AFK7003 8073 9:40

7 Michal Skrbek AFK7503 53737 9:45

8 Miroslav Vosmík FTU6902 436973 9:50

9 Josef Petr ELB6302 8287 9:55

10 Tomáš Hladina AFK8201 53736 10:00

11 Ondřej Šimáček FPA9401 2067249 10:05

12 Andrej Gomzik FTU8003 2420055 10:10

kat.D-o

1 Martina Jansová FPA9256 2067249 9:15

2 Leona Soukupová ASP6552 53712 9:20

3 Iveta Machová ETE6551 436974 9:25

4 Markéta Skrbková AFK7754 248876 9.30

5 Martina Matoušková AFK6952 58740 9:35


